Kenya Resident RACK Rates 2026/27 .l
Authentically Close To Nature With Safari Elegance Sentinel Mara

Camp

Tariffs: Including 16% VAT & 2% TDL
Subject to change without prior notice
Minimum 2 night stay through out the year

15 July 2026 - 15 October 2026

Peak SeaSOH 20 December 2026 - 3 January 2027
Per Person Sharing KES 74 550.00 per night
Children under the age of 12 KES 43 450.00 per night
Single Occupancy KES 103.100.00 per night
Off Peak Season 4 January 2026 - 14 July 2026
16 October 2026- 19 December 2026
Per Person Sharing KES 60 490.00 per night
Children under the age of 12 KES 36 600.00 per night
Single Occupancy KES 80 100.00 per night

Airfares

Staff Gratuity
French Champagne
Health Insurance
Balloon Rides, Masai Village visits & any other external activities
Personal effects

Daily Park Fees

o Subject to change without prior notice

Airstrip Transfers
e All Meals & Snacks

® Teas & Coffees

® Quality Wines & Spirits, Beers, Soft Drinks
® (Game drives, Guided walks

® WiFi

® laundry

Adult Park Fees: KES 2 500.00 per adult per day (Jan-Jun) The Narok Countu & N
i H . i N e Narok Loun overnment oed NI EE]
Child 9-17yrs Park Fees: KES 1000.00 per child per day (Jan-Jun) Extra Lunch: USDS 35.00 per person <6 150000 peruresidem ~dines nigght

KES 750.00 per resident child under 18 per night

Exclusive use of vehicle: USD$ 350.00 per day

Adult Park Fees: KES 5 000.00 per adult per day (Jul-Dec)
Child 9-17yrs Park Fees: KES 2 000.00 per child per day (Jul-Dec)

Subject to change without prior notice

RESERVATIONS: RSA+27 (0) 87 073 5136 Kenya: +254 795 325 782 USA: +1(714) 369 8881 Ext 402
(Monday - Friday 8am - 6pm, Saturday 9am - 4pm, Sunday 9am - 2pm) GMT+2
reservations@sentinelsafaris.com www.sentinelmaracamp.com



mailto:reservations@sentinelsafaris.com
http://www.sentinelmaracamp.com/
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Special Offers Sentinel \4 Mara
Scheduled Flights

All below rates are upon Request - subject fo change without prior notice.

Wilson Airport, Nairobi - Musiara Airstrip, Masai Mara, Kenya return airfares: Price on Request
Wilson Airport, Nairobi - Musiara Airstrip, Masai Mara, Kenya child/freight seat: Price on Request (Freight seats are booked normally for photographers camaras/equipment.

Rates could differ due to fuel levies and taxes that may be added after date of rates released. Rates are subject to change without prior natice, as these services are booked
through 3rd party suppliers. For safety and space reasons on the charters and domestic schedules, there is a 15kg/33Ib limit on luggage per person. We recommend that you
pack in soft bags or not too large hard cases, as this helps when loading and unloading the aircraft and vehicles.
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Pégrﬁeﬁ’r Policg |

A confirmed booking comprises of the following terms & conditions:
o 20% deposit within 7 days of travel confirmation to secure the booking
o Full and final payment must be received by Sentinel Safaris no later than 30 days prior to arrival.
o Reservations made less than 30 days prior to arrival will require full payment within 48 hours.

Cancellation Policy

e More than 90 days before arrival, the 20% deposit is refunded, net of bank/payment
transaction/currency exchange charges and an admin fee of 3% of the booking value.

e Befween 90- 30 days and arrival, 100% of the fotal deposit value is forfeited.

o (ancellation during travel or stay - 100% of total invoice value is forfeited.

Children Palicy

e Allchildren welcome
o Nof advisable for children under 4
o (hildren rates available for children under the age of 12 years sharing the family tents with their parents

Important to Note

o Daily Park Fees to be pre-paid with accommodation and are non-commissionable.

o (redit card payments: Surcharge will be charged. Visa, Amex & MC: 3 %

¢ All bank charges are to be covered by the guest, agent or operator. If a refund is paid by Sentinel
Safaris, then the bank charges for the refund will be deducted from the refund payment.

e Incorrect quotes or charges to the guest will be cavered by the booking agent or operator.

e Private use of vehicle per day: US$ 350.00

Provisional Bookings

e Provisional bookings will be held for a maximum of 14 days unless an extension has been requested for in writing and has been approved.

Guide & Tour Leader Rates

o |f guides want their own room with en-suite, they stay in a staff tent on their own at $60.00 per night, full board. No activities and non-commissionable
o If guides share staff accommodation with Sentinel Staff: $20.00 per night, full board. No activities and non-commissionable
o Tour Leader Rates: $ 250.00 per person per night (Off Peak) $ 250.00 per person per night (Peak) , in one of our Forest Tents. The rates are non-commissionable

RESERVATIONS: RSA+27 (0) 87 073 5136 Kenya: +254 795 325 782 USA: +1 (714) 369 8881 Ext 402
(Monday - Friday 8am - 6pm, Saturday 9am - 4pm, Sunday 9am - 2pm) GMT+2

reservations@sentinelsafaris.com %Www.senTineImaracamp.com
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